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$499-00
All Stainless gauges and led’s Installed
1 Gauge Speedo
$249-00

All Stainless gauges and led’s Installed

HD Gauges feature unique styling to upgrade your existing gauges. With 7 different designs
available or the option to design a complete custom Gauge Face for your bike. HD Gauges are
available for most Harley-Davidson models 1999 and newer.

e Visit us online at HDGauges.com

wWw.hdgauges.com 4
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The STEALTH EDITIOMN gauges are
the newest product line from US Speedo. These gauges are
our Stainless Steel Gauges with an anodized black coating with

a blue night time lighting.
\.

SE C606 - /nstalled

SE RM 23

SE FO3
SE F25

Most Stealth Kits come
with new needles

SE GM 15 - /nstalled

www.usspeedo.com 6



N
AOQUA and AOQUANMARINER

EDITT 10N gauges are your solution for a high-end look
to your vehicle's interior. These gauges are manufactured with
the highest quality stainless steel and receive a blue anodized

coating for their trademark aqua finish.

Presidential Limited Edition

AQ GM 15

AM GM 23

Give your vehicle the perfect custom look
with Aqua and Aquamariner Edition Gauges

AQ FO6BK

Most Aqua and
Aquamariner Kits
come
AQ GM 27 - installed with new needles

o

AQF10

7 www.usspeedo.com



red or blue daytime and nighttime

SS RANO4 R
SS GM 27 BK

SS RM 11B
SS FO9 R

SS H2011

Mos
red and si

8



DAY TONA EOTION
are the highest quality upgrade gauge face

available. Keep your OEM design and warning
indicators, upgraded to the best colors.

WRA 080 - /nstalled

MAG 0711K

F 250 08

GC 140 07

SS 120 05

p
Colors? We've got em’ | Choose from a
variety of colors to match your vehicle’s
exterior .

A v

DAY TONA
color charte

www.usspeedo.com



Complete your interior gauge transformation with a set of custom needles, and a new lens from US
Speedo! Needles are available for most newer GM, Ford and Dodge trucks and SUV’s. Lenses are
available for newer GM trucks and SUV’s. Check the application guide for vehicle models.

LEN 041

NED 011
LEN 048
NED 010
LENS 046
NED 036
Replacement Needle Kits
Kit Chrome Hub  Satin Hub Black Hub Mossy Oak Hub Carbon Fiber Hub
Make / Model Year Description White Blue Red White White Red Orange Red Price

Chevy / GMC 7 Part Needle Kit NED 006 NED 008 NED 007 NED 002 NED 009 NED 013 NED 014
up to 07 Classic 7 Part Needle Kit NED 016 NED 010 NED 012 NED 011 NED 003 NED 004 NED 050 NED 051
7 Part Needle Kit NED 036 NED 030 NED 032 NED 033 NED 040 NED 041

6 Part Needle Kit NED 017 NED 018

Truck / SUV 6 Part Needle Kit NED 020 NED 022 NED 021 NED 025 NED 024 NED 026 NED 027

Truck / SUV 7 Part Needle Kit NED 036 NED 030 NED 032 NED 033 NED 040 NED 041
Hummer H2 7 Part Needle Kit NED 016 NED 010 NED 012 NED 011 NED 003 NED 004 NED 050 NED 051
7 Part Needle Kit NED 036 NED 030 NED 032 NED 033 NED 040 NED 041

Replacement Lenses
Mossy Oak Carbon Fiber

Make / Model Year Chrome Rings Satin Rings Gold rings Satin Chrome Price
Chevy / GMC

Silverado, Sierra, Tahoe, Yukon LEN 021

Silverado, Sierra, Tahoe, Yukon LEN 041 LEN 043 LEN 045 LEN 046 LEN 047

TrailBlazer / Envoy LEN 042

Hummer H2 LEN 061 LEN 062 LEN 066 LEN 067

www.usspeedo.com 10



Change the look of your stock GM truck into

the elegant look of an Escalade with this kit! US
Speedo has specifically designed an escalade
gauge face kit for your exact truck. 1500, 2500,
GAS, DIESEL, MPH, and KMH VERSIONS in
stock!

These kits are avaialable for 1999-2007 GM trucks
and SUV'’s.

Escalade Chrome Lens

[Diesel Escalade Gauge Face

Upgrade your existing speedometer to the latest in LED lighting technology!
US Speedo has designed a complete lighting upgrade for your speedometer.

1

www.usspeedo.com



SS KIT STEALTHKIT AQUAKIT ESCALADE KIT DAYTONA EDITION
$199.99 $259.99 $259.99 $239.99 See Price Column
Make / Model Options Blue Night Red Night White Night Blue Night e Part # Colors Part # Colors Price
Cadillac
CTS 05-07 160 MPH 8000 TACH SSCTS01 SECTSO01 AQCTSO01

CTs Vv 04-07 180 MPH 8000 TACH SSCTSV11  SECTSVi1  AQCTSVi1

Escalade 2002 120 MPH GAS TRANS TEMP  SSCAD02B SSCADO2R SSCADO2W  SECADO02 AQCADO02 ESC120024 ? 0,2 $99.99
03-05 120 MPH GAS TRANS TEMP ~ SSGMO05B  SSGMO5R  SSGMO05W SEGMO05 AQGMO05 PLT120054 ? 0,1,2,3,4,57,8 $99.99
2006 120 MPH GAS TRANS TEMP ~ SSGM15B SSGM15R SSGM15W SEGM15 AQGM15 PLT120064 ? 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8 $99.99

Avalanche 2002 100 MPH, GAS NO TRANS SSGM99B  SSGM99R  SSGM99W SEGM99 AQGM99  PLK023 ? 02,4 CK100023 ? 0,2,3,4 $99.99

03-05 120 MPH, GAS NO TRANS SSGM01B  SSGMO1R SSGMO1W SEGMO1 AQGMO1  PLKO53? 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8 SS120053°? 0,2,3,4,57.8 $99.99
06-07 120 MPH, GAS NO TRANS SSGM11B  SSGM11R  SSGM11W SEGM11 AQGM11 PLKO63 ? 0,1,2,3,4,57,8 SS120063? 0,234,578 $99.99

07-12 120 MPH, GAS SSGM27B  SSGM27R SEGM27 AQGM27 900120073 ? 0,2,3,4,5,9 $99.99
Avalanche 2500 03-05 120 MPH GAS TRANS TEMP ~ SSGM02B  SSGM02R  SSGMO02W SEGMO02 AQGM02  PLKO054? 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8 SS120054 ? 0,2,3,4,5,7,8 $99.99
06-07 120 MPH GAS TRANS TEMP  SSGM12B SSGM12R SSGM12W SEGM12 AQGM12  PLKO64? 0,1,2,3,4,57,8 SS120064 ? 0,2,3,45,7,8 $99.99
Aveo 5dr LS 04-09 120 MPH WITH TACH AVEO06 ? 0,2,3,4 $99.99
Cavalier 01-04 110 MPH WITH TACH CAV 03 ? 235 $69.99
Cobalt 05-10 120 MPH 8000 TACH COBO06 ? 02345789 $99.99
05-10 140 MPH 8000 TACH GC14007 ?  2,3,45,7,89  $99.99
Colorado 05-11 110 MPH 8000 TACH SSGM28B  SSGM28R SEGM28 AQGM28 COL051 ? 0,2,3,4,5 $99.99
Corvette 06-12 C6 SSC606B SSC606R SEC606 AQC606 C6063 ? 0,2,3459,12 $149.99
06-12 Z06 SSC608B SSC608R SEC608 AQC608 C6083 ? 023,459,112 $149.99
10-12 ZR1 SSZR1B SSZR1B SEZR1 AQZR1 ZR1? 2,345 $149.99
Equinox 04-06 SSEQ01B  SSEQO1R
Express 05-07 SSGM29B  SSGM29R SEGM29 AQGM29
08-10 100 MPH PRND321 SSGM39B  SSGM39R
09-12 100 MPH PRNDM1 SSGM49B  SSGM49R
HHR 06-11 120 MPH HHRO06 ? 0,2,3,4,5 $99.99
SS 07-11 140 MPH HHRO08 ? $99.99
Impala 06-12 140 MPH, 7000 TACH SSMON06B SSMONO6R SSMONO6W  SEMON06 ~ AQMONO06 IMPO08 ? 0,2
SS 07-12 140 MPH SS MODEL IMP09 ? 0,2
Malibu 05-07 SSMAL11B  SSMAL11R SSMAL11W  SEMAL11 AQMAL11
Monte Carlo 00-05 140 MPH 6 GA. VOLT GA. MONO4 ? 0,2,3,4,5,9 $129.99
00-05 140 MPH 6 GA BOOST GA MONO3 ? 0,2,3,4,5,9 $129.99
00-05 120 MPH 4 GA. MONO5 ? 0,2,3,4,5,9 $129.99
06-07 140 MPH, 7000 TACH SSMON06B SSMONOBR SSMONOBW  SEMON06  AQMONO06
S-10/ Blazer
Floor Shift w/tach 98-02 1 Odometer Window SSGM25B SSGM25R  SSGM25W SEGM25 AQGM25
Column Shift witach 98-02 2 Odomoter Window SSGM26B SSGM26R  SSGM26W SEGM26 AQGM26
Silverado 95-99 100 MPH GAS AUTO SSGM98B SSGM98R  SSGM98W SEGM98 AQGM98
1500 99-02 100 MPH, GAS NO TRANS SSGM99B  SSGM99R  SSGM99IW SEGM99 AQGM99  PLK023 ? 0,2,4 CK100023 ? 0,2,3,4,5 $99.99
03-05 120 MPH, GAS NO TRANS SSGM01B  SSGMO1R  SSGMO1W SEGMO1 AQGMO1 PLK053 ? 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8 SS120053 ? 0,2,3,4,5,7,8 $99.99
06-07 120 MPH, GAS NO TRANS SSGM11B  SSGM11R  SSGM11W SEGM11 AQGM11 PLK063 ? 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8 SS120063 ? 0,2,3,4,57,8 $99.99
07-12 120 MPH GAS SSGM27B  SSGM27R SEGM27 AQGM27 900120073 ? 0,2,3,4,5,9 $99.99
Silverado HD 99-02 100 MPH GAS TRANS TEMP ~ SSGM00B  SSGMOOR ~ SSGMOOW SEGMO00 AQGMO00  PLK024 ? 0,2,4 CK100024 ? 0,2,3,4,5 $99.99
2500 Gas 03-05 120 MPH GAS TRANS TEMP ~ SSGM02B  SSGM02R  SSGMO02W SEGMO02 AQGM02 PLK054? 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8 SS120054 ? 0,2,3,4,5,7,8 $99.99
06-07 120 MPH GAS TRANS TEMP ~ SSGM12B  SSGM12R  SSGM12W SEGM12 AQGM12  PLKO064 ? 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8 SS120064 ? 0,2,3,4,57,8 $99.99
07-12 120 MPH GAS SSGM27B  SSGM27R SEGM27 AQGM27 900120073 ?  0,2,3,4,5,8.9 $99.99
Silverado HD 2002 100 MPH DIESEL SSGM995B SSGM995R SSGM995W  SEGM995 AQGM995 S$S8100024 ? D 0,2,3,4 $99.99
2500 3500 Diesel 03-05 120 MPH DIESEL SSGM03B  SSGMO3R  SSGMO0O3W SEGMO03 AQGMO03 PLK054 ?D 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8 SS120054 ?D 0,2,3,4,5,7,8 $99.99
06-07 120 MPH DIESEL SSGM13B SSGM13R SSGM13W SEGM13 AQGM13 PLKO064 ? D 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8 SS120064 ?D 0,2,3,4,5,7,8 $99.99
07-12 120 MPH DIESEL SSGM23B  SSGM23R SEGM23 AQGM23 900120074?D 0,2,3,4,5,9 $99.99
SSR 03-05 140 MPH 7000 TACH SSRO05 ? 0,2,3,4,5 $129.99
2006 140 MPH 7000 TACH SSR06 ? 0,2,3,4,5 $129.99
Suburban/Tahoe 95-99 100 MPH GAS AUTO SSGM98B  SSGM98R  SSGM98W SEGM98 AQGM98
99-02 100 MPH, GAS NO TRANS SSGM99B  SSGM99R  SSGM99W SEGM99 AQGM99  PLK023 ? 0,2,4 CK100023 ? 02,345 $99.99
03-05 120 MPH, GAS NO TRANS SSGM01B  SSGMO1R  SSGMO1W SEGMO1 AQGMO1 PLK053 ? 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8 SS120053 ? 0,2,3,4,5,7,8 $99.99
06-07 120 MPH, GAS NO TRANS SSGM11B  SSGM11R  SSGM11W SEGM11 AQGM11 PLK063 ? 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8 SS120063 ? 0,2,3,4,5,7,8 $99.99
07-12 120 MPH GAS SSGM27B  SSGM27R SEGM27 AQGM27 900120073 ? 0,2,3,4,5,8,9 $99.99
TrailBlazer 02-05 SSGM20B  SSGM20R  SSGM20W SEGM20 AQGM20 TRLO5 ? 02 $99.99
06-09 SSGM21B  SSGM21R  SSGM21W SEGM21 AQGM21 TRLO6 ? 0,2 $99.99
SS 06-09 140 MPH SSGM22B SSGM22R  SSGM22W SEGM22 AQGM22
300 05-10 140 MPH 30006 ? 0,2,4,5 $149.99
300C 05-10 160 MPH 30008 ? 0,2,4,5 $149.99
300 SRT 05-10 180 MPH 30007 ? 045 $149.99
Avenger 08-09 120 MPH 6K TACH SSSEB07B AVENOS8 ? 0,4,5 $129.99
10-11 120 MPH 6K TACH AVEN10 ? 0 $129.99
Challenger 05-12 140 MPH MAGO06 ? 012345911 $149.99
RT 05-12 160 MPH MAGO08 ? 012345911 $149.99
SRT 05-12 180 MPH MAGO7 ? 012345911 $149.99
Dakota /Durango 99-00 MPH, 7K TACH SSDUR00B SSDUROOR SEDUR00  AQDURO00
01-03 MPH, 7K TACH INFO CENT  SSDUR01B SSDURO1R SEDURO1 AQDURO1
Magnum / Charger 05-10 140 MPH MAGO06 ? 012345911 $149.99
RT 05-10 160 MPH MAGO08 ? 0,1,2,3459,11 $149.99
SRT 05-10 180 MPH MAGO7 ? 012345911 $149.99
PT Cruiser 01-05 SSPTC021B SSPTC021R SEPTC021  AQPTC021
06-10 6K TACH PTCO6 ? 2,3,459 $129.99
06-10 8K TACH PTCO08 ? 23459 $129.99
Ram Gas 98-01 SSRM00B ~ SSRMOOR SERMO00 AQRMO00
02-05 SSRM01B  SSRMO1R SERMO1 AQRMO1 RAMO02 ? 0,1,2,3,4,5,9 $129.99

Daytona Color Chart: 0-White 1-Black 2-Silver 3-Yellow 4-Blue 5-Red 7-Purple 8-Pink 9-Orange 11-Green 12-Tan

www.usspeedo.com 12



Make / Model
Ram Diesel
Sebring
Edge
Escape
Expedition
Explorer
Explorer Sport Trac
Excursion
F150
XLT
XLT
XLT /FX4
FX4
FX4
Lariat
Lariat
Lariat
F250 / F350 Diesel
XLT / FX4
Lariat / King Ranch
XLT /FX4
Lariat / King Ranch
XLT / FX4
Lariat / King Ranch
F250/ F350 Gas
XLT / FX4
Lariat / King Ranch
XLT / FX4
Lariat
F650
Focus with tach
w/o tach
With Tach
w/o tach
Fusion
Mustang
6eyl
6eyl
6eyl
6cyl
6eyl
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
Mustang SVT
Mustang Saleen
Ranger
Canyon
Envoy
§15/ Sonoma
Sierra
1500
Sierra HD
2500 Gas

Daytona Color Chart: 0-White 1-Black 2-Silver

2006
07-08
98-02
03-05
2006
07-09
07-09

07-09
01-04
01-03
03-04
05-06
07-11
01-02
03-04
01-03
99-01
02-06
97-98
99-03
04-06
07-08
09-11
04-06
07-08
04-06
07-08
09-11
99-01
02-04
05-07
05-07
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
99-01
02-04
05-07
05-07
08-10
08-10
00-08
99-04
99-04
05-07
05-07
08-11
08-11
07-09
10-12
10-12

99-04
05-09
05-09
10-12
10-12
99-04
05-09
05-09
10-12
10-12
05-09
10-12
05-09
99-03
04-11

05-11
02-05
06-09
98-04
98-04
95-99
99-02
03-05
06-07
07-12
99-02
03-05

Options

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Formed Gauge Face

with Message Center

with Message Center
with Message Center

Diesel
Diesel
Analog Mileage, Tach
Digital Mileage, Tach

with Trip Button

No Trip button

Diesel analog odometer
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel no trip hole
Diesel

Diesel no trip hole
Diesel

Diesel no trip hole

Gas Analog odometer
Gas

Gas

Gas no trip hole

Gas With Trip

Gas no trip hole

Diesel analog odometer

with Trip Button
No Trip button

Stick Shift

120 MPH

4 ga 120 mph

6 ga pack "My Color"
4 ga 120 mph

6 ga 120 mph

150 MPH

4 ga pack

6 ga pack "My Color'
4 ga 150 mph

6 ga 150 mph

160 MPH 6ga

160 MPH 7K 6ga
200 MPH 6ga

120 MPH 7000 TACH

Floor Shift w/tach

Column Shift witach

100 MPH GAS AUTO

100 MPH, GAS NO TRANS
120 MPH, GAS NO TRANS
120 MPH, GAS NO TRANS
120 MPH GAS

100 MPH GAS TRANS TEMP
120 MPH GAS TRANS TEMP

SS KIT

$199.99
Blue Night  Red Night White Night
SSRM11B  SSRMT1R
SSRM21B  SSRM21R
SSRM98B  SSRM98R
SSRM03B  SSRMO3R
SSRM13B  SSRM13R
SSRM23B  SSRM23R
SSSEBO7B
SSEXS04B SSEXS04R SSEXS04W
SSFO1B  SSFOIR  SSFO1W
SSXPD01B  SSXPDO1R
SSEXPOOB  SSEXPOOR
SSEXPO1B SSEXPO1R SSEXPO1W
SSSPT02B SSSPTO2R SSSPT02W
SSF02B  SSFO2R  SSFO2W
SSFO8B  SSFO8R  SSFO8W
SSFO0B  SSFOOR  SSFOOW
SSFO1B  SSFOIR  SSFO1W
SSFO5B  SSFO5R  SSFO5W
SSF15B  SSF15R  SSF15W
SSF25B SSF25W
SSF04B  SSFO4R  SSF04W
SSF14B  SSF14R  SSF14W
SSFO6B  SSFOBR  SSFOBW
SSF16B  SSF16R  SSFO16W
SSF26B SSF26W
SSF02B  SSFO2R  SSF02W
SSF08B  SSFOBR  SSF08W
SSFO9B  SSFO9R  SSFO9W
SSF10B  SSF10R  SSF10W
SSF19R  SSF19W
SSF29R  SSF29W
SSF38B  SSF38R  SSF38W
SSF39B  SSF39R  SSF39wW
SSF99B  SSF99R  SSF99W
SSFO7B SSFO7R  SSFO7TW
SSF11B  SSF11R  SSF11W
SSF12B  SSF12R  SSF12wW
SSFO3B  SSFO3R  SSF03W
SSFOC03
SSFOC04
SSF57R
SSF56R
SSF59R
SSF58R

SSRANO3B SSRANO3R SSRANO3W
SSRAN04B SSRAN04R SSRANO04W

SSGM28B
SSGM20B
SSGM21B
SSGM25B
SSGM26B
SSGM98B
SSGM99B
SSGMo1B
SSGM11B
SSGM27B
SSGMO00B
SSGM02B

SSGM28R
SSGM20R
SSGM21R
SSGM25R
SSGM26R
SSGM98R
SSGM99R
SSGMO1R
SSGM11R
SSGM27R
SSGMOO0R
SSGM02R

SSGM28W
SSGM20W
SSGM21W
SSGM25W
SSGM26W
SSGM9sW
SSGM99W
SSGMO1W
SSGM11W

SSGMOooOW
SSGMo2W

13

STEALTHKIT AQUAKIT

$259.99
Blue Night
SERM11
SERM21
SERM98
SERM03
SERM13
SERM23

SEF01

SEF02
SEF08
SEF00
SEFO01
SEF05
SEF15
SEF25
SEF04
SEF14
SEF06
SEF16
SEF26
SEF02
SEF08
SEF09
SEF10
SEF19
SEF29
SEF38
SEF39
SEF99
SEF07
SEF11
SEF12

SEF03

SEF57
SEF56

SEF59
SEF58

SERANO3
SERANO4

SEGM28
SEGM20
SEGM21
SEGM25
SEGM26
SEGM98
SEGM99
SEGMo1
SEGM11
SEGM27
SEGMO00
SEGMO02

$259.99
wnne
AQRM11
AQRM21
AQRM98
AQRMO03
AQRM13
AQRM23

AQFO01

AQF02
AQF08
AQF00
AQFO1
AQF05
AQF15
AQF25
AQF04
AQF14
AQF06
AQF16
AQF26
AQF02
AQF08
AQF09
AQF10
AQF19
AQF29
AQF38
AQF39
AQF99
AQFO07
AQF11
AQF12

AQF03

AQF57
AQF56

AQF59
AQF58

AQRANO3
AQRANO4

AQGM28
AQGM20
AQGM21
AQGM25
AQGM26
AQGM98
AQGM99
AQGMoO1
AQGM11
AQGM27
AQGMO00
AQGM02

ESCALADE KIT
$239.99
Part # Colors

PLK023 ? 02,4
PLKO053 ? 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8
PLK063 ? 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8

PLK024 ? 02,4
PLK054 ? 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8

DAYTONA EDITION
See Price Column

Part #
RAMO06 ?
RAM16 ?

RAMO04 ?
RAMO5 ?
RAM15 ?
SEBO07 ?

EDGO08 ?

XPDO5 ?
XPDO7 ?

F250044 ?

XLT04 ?
XLT07 ?
FX409 ?
FX404 ?
FX407 ?

LARO7 ?
LARO09 ?

F250044 ? D
F250054 ? D
F250054 ? DL
F250084 ? D
F250084 ? DL

F250054 ? G

F250084 ? G
F250084 ? GL

FOC04 ?
FOC03?
FOCO06 ?
FOCO07 ?
FOCo8 ?
FOC09 ?
FUSO08 ?
FUS10 ?
FUS11 ?

MUS03 ?
MUS064 ?
MUS066 ?
MUS164 ?
MUS166 ?

MUS084 ?
MUS086 ?
MUS184 ?
MUS186 ?
SVTO08 ?
SVT11?
SALO8 ?

RANO8 ?

COL051 ?
TRLO5 ?
TRLO6 ?

CK100023 ?
$8120053 ?
$5120063 ?
900120073 ?
CK100024 ?
$S120054 ?

Colors
0,1,2,3,4,5,9
0,1,2,3459

0,1,2,3,4,59

0,1,2,3,4,59

0,1,2,3,4,59
0,1,4,5

0,2,458,9

0,3,11

0,2,3,4,5,9,11
0,2,3,4,5,9,11
0
0,2,3,4,5,9,11
0,2,3,4,5,9,11

03
0,2,3
02,3
02,3
02,3

02,3

03,7
0
0,2
03,58
0,2
0,2
0,2,4,5,8,9

0,4,5
0,4,5

0
0,2,3,4,5
0,2,3,4,5
0,2,3,4,5
0,2,3,4,5

[
0,2,3,4,5
0,2,3,4,5
02,345
02,345
0,2,3,4,5
0,2,3,4,5

1,235

0,2,3,4,5,9

0,2,3,4,5
0,2
0,2

0,2,3,4,5
0,2,3,4,5,7,8
0,2,3,4,5,7,8
0,2,3,4,5,8,9

0,2,3,4,5
0,2,3,4,5,7,8

3-Yellow 4-Blue 5-Red 7-Purple 8-Pink 9-Orange 11-Green 12-Tan
www.usspeedo.com

Price
$129.99
$129.99

$129.99
$129.99
$129.99
$129.99

$149.99

$99.99
$99.99

129.99

$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99

$99.99
$99.99

$129.99
$129.99
$129.99
$129.99
$129.99

$129.99

$129.99
$129.99

$69.99
$69.99
$69.99
$69.99

$149.99
$129.99
$129.99

$99.99
$129.99
$129.99
$129.99
$129.99

$129.99
$129.99
$129.99
$129.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99

99.99

$99.99
$99.99
$99.99

$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.9¢
$99.9¢
$99.9¢



Make / Model
06-07

Options
120 MPH GAS TRANS TEMP

Blue Night
SSGM12B

SSKIT
$199.99
Red Night
SSGM12R

White Night
SSGM12W

STEALTH KIT
$259.99
Blue Night
SEGM12

AQUA KIT
$259.99

wnite

AQGM12

ESCALADE KIT
$239.99
Part # Colors

DAYTONA EDITION
See Price Column

Part #

PLKO64 ? 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8 SS120064 ?

Colors
0,2,3,4,5,7,8

Price
$99.99

07-12 120 MPH GAS SSGM27B  SSGM27R SEGM27 AQGM27 900120073 ?  0,2,3,4,5,8,9 $99.99
Sierra HD 2002 100 MPH DIESEL SSGM995B SSGM995R SSGM995W  SEGM995 AQGM995 CK100024 ? D 0,2,3,4 $99.99
2500 Diesel 03-05 120 MPH DIESEL SSGM03B SSGMO3R  SSGMO03W SEGMO03 AQGM03 PLKO054 ? D 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8 SS120054 ?D  0,2,3,4,5,7,8 $99.99

06-07 120 MPH DIESEL SSGM13B SSGM13R SSGM13W SEGM13 AQGM13 PLKO64 ? D 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8 SS120064 ? D  0,2,3,4,5,7,8 $99.99

07-12 120 MPH DIESEL SSGM23B  SSGM23R SEGM23 AQGM23 900120074 ?D  0,2,3,4,5,9 $99.99
Yukon / Yukon XL 95-99 100 MPH GAS AUTO SSGM98B  SSGM98R  SSGM98W SEGM98 AQGM98

99-02 100 MPH, GAS NO TRANS SSGM99B SSGM99R  SSGM9IW SEGM99 AQGM99  PLK024 ? 02,4 CK100023 ? 0,2,3,4 $99.99

DENALI 01-02 120 MPH, TRANS TEMP SSGM10B  SSGM10R

03-05 120 MPH, GAS NO TRANS SSGM01B SSGMO1R  SSGMO1W SEGMO1 AQGMoO1 PLK053 ? 0,1,2,3,45,7,8 SS120053? 0,2,3,4,5,7,8 $99.99

06-07 120 MPH, GAS NO TRANS SSGM11B  SSGM11R  SSGM11W SEGM11 AQGM11 PLK0O63 ? 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8 SS120063?  0,2,3,4,5,7,8 .

07-12 120 MPH SSGM27B  SSGM27R SEGM27 AQGM27 900120073 ?  0,2,3,4,5,8,9 $99.99

H2 03-05 SSH201B SSH101R  SSH201W SEH201 AQH201 H2054 ? 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8 SS120054 ? 0,2,3,4,5,7,8 $99.99
06-07 SSH211B SSH211R SSH211W SEH211 AQH211 H2064 ? 0,1,2,3,4,5,7,8 SS120064 ? 0,2,3,4,5,7,8 $99.99
08-10 SSH231B SSH231R SEH231 AQH231 900120073 ?  0,2,3,4,5,8,9 $99.99

H3 06-10 SSH311B SSH311R SSH311W SEH311 AQH311 H306 ? 0,2,3,4,58,9,12 $129.99

Jeep

wrangler 01-06 "Front Lock" Icon WRA02 023,459,111 $129.99
01-06 "Full Time" Icon WRA06 0,2,3,459,11  $129.99
07-11 100 MPH, 4ga 1 or 2 Window WRA08 0,2,3,4,5 $129.99

350Z 03-07 150 MPH 8000 TACH S§8350B SS350R S§8350W SE350 AQ350
Armada 04-07 140 MPH 7000 TACH SSTIToBW SETIT06 AQTITO6 TITO6 ? 0,2,3,4,5, $129.99
Titan 04-07 140 MPH 7000 TACH SSTITOBW SETIT06 AQTITO6 TITO6 ? 0,2,3,4,5, $129.99

Firebird 98-02 150 MPH 7K TACH TA15002 ? 0 $99.99

G5 07-09 140 MPH 8000 TACH GC14007 ? 2345789, $99.99

Gé6 05-09 140 MPH 6000 TACH G614006 ? 0 $99.99
05-09 140 MPH 7000 TACH G614007 ? 0 $99.99
05-09 140 MPH 8000 TACH G614008 ? 0 $99.99

Grand Prix 99-03 GPO03 ? 0,2,3,4,5,8 $129.99
04-10 SSGPO1R GP08 ? 0,2,3,4,59 $129.99

GTO 04-07 SSGTO11W

Sunfire 01-04 110 MPH 7000 TACH SUNO03 ? 4,7 $69.99

9 01-04 200 mph "turbo" SS891103W SE91103 AQ91103
99-01 175 mph $§891101W SE91101 AQ91101
01-04 200 mph $§591102W SE91102 AQ91102
Boxster 97-00 150 mph SSBXT99W  SEBXT99 AQBXT99
01-04 150 MPH 8000 TACH SSBXTO5W  SEBXT05 AQBXT05
Boxster S 01-04 175 MPH 8000 TACH SSBXT06W  SEBXT06 AQBXT06
Cayenne 04-09 160 MPH 8000 TACH SSCAY01W  SECAYO1 AQCAYO01

Toyota / Scion

FJ 07-12 120 MPH 7000 TACH AUTO SSFJ01B SSFJO1R  SSFJO1W SEFJO1 AQFJO1
07-12 120 MPH 7000 TACH STICK SSFJ02B SSFJO2R  SSFJO2W SEFJ02 AQFJ02
Tacoma 98-00 Stainless Steel Gauge Only SSTAC00
01-04 Stainless Steel Gauge Only SSTAC04
05-08 Automatic SSTAC06W SETACO06 AQTACO06 TAC06? 0,2 $99.99
05-08 Stick Shift SSTAO7W SETACO07 AQTACO7 TACO07? 0,2 $99.99
09-11  Automatic TAC09? 0,2 $99.99
09-11  Stick Shift TAC08? 0,2 $99.99
Tundra 00-04 Stainless Steel Gauge Only SSTUNO02
05-06 Automatic SSTUNO5B SSTUNO5R SSTUNO5W  SETUNO5 AQTUNO5
05-06 Stick Shift SSTUNO6B SSTUNO6R SSTUNO6W  SETUNO6 AQTUNO6
07-12 SR5 SSTUNO7B SSTUNO7R SSTUNO7W  SETUNO7 AQTUNO7
xB 04-07 SSSCI04B  SSSCI04R SCIo6 ? 3,4,5,9,11 $99.99
08-10 SClo8 ? 0,4,5 $99.99

I_ Part numbers in BLUE are available in KMH version. Add a "K" to the end of the part number for the correct kmh part number.

?-- Subsitute the ? For a gauge face color for complete part number.

SS Kits and Aqua Kits Include: Stainelss Steel Gauge Face, Background Color, New Matching Needles*
Escalade Kits Include: Escalade Gauge Face, Escalade Needles, Escalade Chrome Lens

-

*Needles not availble with all models

Daytona Color Chart: 0-White 1-Black 2-Silver 3-Yellow 4-Blue 5-Red 7-Purple 8-Pink 9-Orange 11-Green 12-Tan

www.usspeedo.com
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CUSTOM CHROME LETTERS

US Speedo offers custom chrome letters to stick on virtually any surface. Customize your car,
boat, motorcycle, or anything you can imagine.

The possibilities are endless!

Chrome Letters and Numbers

. . Part# Character Retail Wholesale Part# Character Retail Wholesale
These wall displays will

) , 10101 A $3.99 $2.79 10123 w $3.99 $2.79
make a great selling point 10102 B $3.99 $2.79 10124 X $3.99 $2.79
for our letters. 10103 C $3.99 $2.79 10125 Y $3.99 $2.79

10104 D $3.99 $2.79 10126 Z $3.99 $2.79
10105 E $3.99 $2.79 10127 0 $3.99 $2.79
10106 F $3.99 $2.79 10128 1 $3.99 $2.79
10107 G $3.99 $2.79 10129 2 $3.99 $2.79
10108 H $3.99 $2.79 10130 3 $3.99 $2.79
10109 | $3.99 $2.79 10131 4 $3.99 $2.79
10110 J $3.99 $2.79 10132 5 $3.99 $2.79
10111 K $3.99 $2.79 10133 6 $3.99 $2.79
10112 L $3.99 $2.79 10134 7 $3.99 $2.79
10113 M $3.99 $2.79 10135 8 $3.99 $2.79
10114 N $3.99 $2.79 10136 9 $3.99 $2.79
10115 o) $3.99 $2.79 10137 $3.99 $2.79
10116 P $3.99 $2.79 10138 Heartsym  $3.99 $2.79
10117 Q $3.99 $2.79 10139 Inchsym  $3.99 $2.79
10118 R $3.99 $2.79 10140 "-"dash $3.99 $2.79
10119 S $3.99 $2.79 10141 e $3.99 $2.79
10120 T $3.99 $2.79 10142 "/" slash $3.99 $2.79
10121 U $3.99 $2.79 10143 "@" $3.99 $2.79
10122 V $3.99 $2.79
‘ Chrome Letters and Number Display Packages
Part # Description Retail Wholesale
10199 210 Part Wall Displa 628.00 $439.00 -
#10199 - 210 piece wall display — s s EEF!E

s

www.usspeedo.com



speck

LIGHT
ouTPUT

RANGE RUN TIME WATER
Y
LUMENS

 the ultimate personal micro-light

e carabiner attaches to bags & clothing with ease
*super -bright LED never needs replacing

* extra set of batteries included

¢ easy one-hand operation

$11.95 MAP

SKU: 56 (+ color option)

spark

LIGHT

WATER
ouTPUT RESISTANCE

RANGE RUN TIME IMEACT,
i) ()| O
LUMENS 2h

<o
W

* the ultimate personal micro-light

e« carabiner attaches to bags & clothing with ease
* super- bright LED never needs replacing

* extra set of batteries included

* easy one-hand operation

$15.95 MAP

SKU: 57 (+ color option)

rhrottie

2RO%E

WATER
RESISTANCE

<
LUMENS \\\\\\\\

* high power LED bulb (25+ lumens)
* 300+ minutes of light per charge
*red glow charging indicator
*rechargeable Ni-MH battery

* safety strobe function

« high-strength composite housing
« guaranteed fit into any 12V socket

$14.95 MAP

RECHARGEABLE

NO BATTERIES
REQUIRED!

SKU: 85 (+ color option)

www.usspeedo.com

turbo

LIGHT
ouTPUT

IMPACT
RESISTANCE

RaNGE RUN TIME
& Q)
LUMENS 3h 1m
* high power LED bulb (35+ lumens)
* 180+ minutes of light per charge
* colorful anodized aluminum body
¢ water resistant / submersible
*red glow charging indicator
s rechargeable Ni-MH battery
* shines 50m/150ft

$19.95 MAP

RECHARGEABLE

NO BATTERIES
REQUIRED!

SKU: 86 (+ color option)

search

LIGHT
ouTPUT

M
~50°
LUME!

4
NS

IMPACT
RESISTANCE

RANGE RUN TIME
[
3h m

* high power LED bulb (50 lumens)
« 180+ minutes of light per charge
* water resistant / submersible
*red glow charging indicator
*rechargeable Ni-MH battery

« shines 75 meters / 150 feet

$29.95 MAP

RECHARGEABLE

NO BATTERIES
REQUIRED!

SKU: 84 (+ color option)

rescue

e ) Q) [

* high power LED bulb (96 lumens)
* 60+ minutes of light per charge
 colorful anodized aluminum body
*rechargeable Lithium lon battery
¢ water resistant / submersible

« safety strobe function

« shines 100m/300ft

$59.95 MAP

<o
M

LUMENS

RECHARGEABLE

NO BATTERIES
REQUIRED!

SKU: 88 (+ color option)

super charger

oemr RanGE [— 1MPAC
m2lE
LUMENS 8h

* high power LED bulb (35+ lumens)

* 480+ minutes of light per charge
*red glow charging indicator
*rechargeable Ni-MH battery

* high, low and safety strobefunctions
+ 2 x uSB power cell

$59.95 MAP

RECHARGEABLE

NO BATTERIES
REQUIRED!

w
-+

SKU: 30 (+ color option)
color options

custfom laser
engraving

« add value with personal names and company logos

« ideal for promotional gifts, awards and fund-raisers
« available in quantities from 100 - 10,000




keychoin &
neck lanyoard

* durable alloy carabiner

* 20mm wide neck lanyard

« CE-certified safety-snap release buckle
« fits all turbo, search and rescue lights
* keep the spotlight on you

$5.95 MAP

SKU: 9001

fender friend

* magnet-based turbo/search/rescue stand
« flexible goose-neck for easy adjustment
* strong magnet for mounting on
metal surfaces
« rubber base surface to
protect car bodywork
 also popular with HVAC
professionals DJs
and hobbyists

$13.95 MAP

SKU: 9003

super socket

12V dual socket adapter

« charge your turbo and rescue lights and other
12V accessories at the same time

« durable & flame retardant plastic casing

¢ guaranteed fir in any 12 volt power port

* built-in fuse

$13.95 MAP

SKU: 9002

o/ C adoptor

« flat-pin a/c connection
« round-pin a/c connection
* recharge your spotlight in the
home, garage, kitchen or office
* red power indicator light
*360 swivel head
* (USA version only)
* UL listed / CE certified SKU: 9004

$13.95 MAP

headboand

« great for hiking, camping, night fishing
« perfect for hobbyists that need
both hands free
* popular with mechanics & plumbers
« fully adjustable allowing for
a perfect fit and angle every time
« attach and remove
turbo, search and rescue lights quickly
and easily

$5.95 MAP

SKU: 9005

Dorkeep

« great for handlebars, seat posts and umbrellas
« available in multiple colors

« fun and flexible silicone

* 3 size options from 1/47 - 2T

* diameter (5mm - 50mm)

* use with turbo, search or rescue

$5.95 MAP

SKU: 9007

usb dualiy

* charge 2 USB devices at the same time
« fits in all 12 volt power outlets
« 2 x USB power

$5.95 MAP

SKU: 14 (+ color option)

pit stop

* convenient charging station

« charge multiple turbo, search and rescue
lights

*in one location (up to 6)

« sturdy illuminated on / off switch

* sits on a table or mounts on a wall
great for teams and groups of light users

SKU: 6907

$39.99 MAP

www.usspeedo.com




starter
16 pc. display

This Spotlight™ starter display
package includes:
+ 2 Commuter/ Home Helper
+ 2 Handymate/ Adventure
* 6 Spotlight™ turbo
* 6 Spotlight™ turbo sport

$409.20 retail value
$286.44 wholesale

SKU: 8798

www.usspeedo.com

fasttrack - package |
37 piece display

This Spotlight™ Fasttrackfree standing
or wall mount display

+ 18 turbo * 3 headbands

« 8 turbo sport « 3 barkeeps

3 keychains *2 Home Helper or
Adventure Kits

$682.15 retail value

$477.50 wholesale

SKU: 9999-37

fastirack - package 2
2 piece display

* 4 barkeeps

« 24 turbo +4 Handymate, Commuter, Home
2 burbs Helper or Adventure Kits

4 keychains

$829.98 retail value

$580.99 wholesale

SKU: 9999-42

fasttrack - package 3
52 piece display

« 36 turbo +4 Handymate, Commuter, Home

+ 12 turbo sport Helper or Adventure Kits

$1,157.04 retail value
$809.93 wholesale

SKU: 9999-52

sport
I2 pc. display

This Spotlight™ turbo
sport package includes:

« 12 Spotlight™ turbos,
packaged with Spotlight™
keychain and neck lanyard

$289.40 retail value
$209.58 wholesale

SKU: 8799

aCCcCessory
39 pc. display

This Spotlight™ accessory
package includes:

* 6 Headbands

+ 9 Keychains

+ 6 Color Caps

+ 6 Barkeeps

« 4 Super Socket chargers

* 4 Fender Friends

+ 4 AC Adapter chargers

$343.05 retail value
$244.83 wholesale

SKU: 9011

fturbo
2 pc. clip
strip display

This Spotlight™ turbo clip strip
package includes:

2 clip strips

+12 Spotlight™ turbos in total
« each clip strip holds 6
spotlight turbo

$239.40 retail value
$167.58 wholesale

SKU: 8697

speck
=4 pe. clip
strip display

This Spotlight™ Speck clip strip
package includes:

+2 Spotlight™ Speck reuseable
plastic clip strips

=24 Spotlight™ Specks in total

+each clip strip holds 12 specks

$286.80 retail value
$200.76 wholesale

SKU: 5697



NewKevikob

- 13

Turn your fectory remote into a new $24'9wHoLESALE

designer fob. 1747

1. Snap apart stock fob.

2. Swap electronics.

3. Snap together.

Countertop Display

22"
”
6.5\- I%'

Please email order form to sales@newkeyfob.com or fax form to 810-244-0951

Company PO#

Contact Name Phone

Address Fax

Email
Date
Eacz Pagkaé;e In((:’llédes Al\ml?)l'icalﬁonRGuli(de’ Banners, 0 e & e g Rt 7 et
eader Cards and Sample Display Racks € 0B vE 0B 407 ®
$3 e §5 e Gl e A SAE

Free Standing Dimensions: 22”h x 9”w x 6.5”d 5279 wro- smg WrOY $559w“°" $3'33‘“H°L
Wall Display Dimensions: 24”w x 28.5”h

Cadillac Only 9961016 9961024 9961032

GM Only 9911016 9911024 9911032

Dodge / Jeep Only 9931016 9931024 9934032

Ford Only 9921016 9921024 9921032

Hummer Only 9911116 9911124 9911132

Nissan Only 9951016 9951024 9951032

Saturn Only 9981016 9981024 9981032

Toyota Only 9941016 9941024 9941032

Counter Top Display Retail Store Mix 9900016 9900024 9900032 -
Wall Display Retail Mix - 9910024 9910032 9910048

19 www.usspeedo.com



NewKeviEob

NUMBER OF BUTTONS ON FRONT NUMBER OF BUTTONS ON FRONT
Make / Model 3 4 5 Make / Model 3 4 5

210301 210400
110300 110400 i 210301 210400
110407 110507 i 210301 210400
Lesabre / Park Ave 110400
Lucerne 110408 110508 Acadia 08-11 110418 110508 110608
Rainer 110304 Canyon 05-10 110306
Rendezous 110406 Envoy 04-08 110304
Terrazza 110506 S$15 Sonoma 01-04 110300
Sierra 95-99 110205 110305

CADILLAC 99-02 110300
CTS/CTS-V 110303 110403 03-06 110302
Escalade 110300 woRemote Start 07-12 110308 110408
110302 wiRemote Stat 07-12 110418
110418 110508 110608  |Yukon / Yukon XL / Denali 95-99 110205 110305
Sedan Deville 110400 00-02 110300
110408 110508 03-06 110302
110303 110403 wiRemotestart 07-12 110418 110508 110608
110400 wio Remote St 07-12 110408
110408 610506
610506 110302

with remote start 110418
110300 110400 110306
110300
110302 Aviator 210400
110308 110408 LS 210301 210400
110418 Navigator 210400
110403 Town Car 210400
110403
110407 110507 Grand Marquis 210400
110306 Mountaineer 210400
110400 Sable 210301 210400
710406 Tribute 210300

110302
with remote start 110308 110418 110508
110400 350Z 510304 510404
110417 110507 Altima 510304 510404
110400 Armada 510304 510404
110408 110508 Frontier 510304 510404
110400 Maxima 510304 510404
110407 110508 Murano 510304 510404
Monte Carlo 110400 Quest 510304 510404
110408 110508 Pathfinder 510304 510404
S-10/ Sonoma / Blazer 110300 110400 Sentra 510304 510404
Silverado 110205 110305 Titan 510304 510404
110300 Xterra 510304 510404
110302 slim inside area 510307
without remote start 110308 110408
with remote start 110418 Aztek 110406
SSR 110400 Bonneville 110400
Suburban / Tahoe 110205 110305 Grand AM 110400
110300 110400 G6 110407 110507
110302 Grand Prix / Intrigue 110406
without remote start 110408 110508 110608 110400
with remote start 110418 110407 110507
110304 Montana 110506
Solstice 110407
310301 310401 Torrent (See Equinox) 110302
310301 Vibe 410300
310301 310401
PT Cruiser 310301 310401 110407 110507
Ram 1500 2500 3500 310301 110400
Jeep Grand Cherokee 310301 310401 110506
Jeep Liberty 310301 310401 110407 110507
310301 310401 110302
w/ Remote Start 110418 110508
TOYOTA / SCION
05-07 210400 Avalon 410300 410406
01-10 210300 210400 410406
98-02 210301 Camry / Solara 410300 410406
Excursion Corolla 410201 410300
Batiery inback cover  00-06 210300 210400 FJ 410201
Battery mounted to board 00-06 210301 4 Runner 410201 410406
Expedition 99-11 210300 210400 Highland 410201 410406
Explorer 99-10 210300 210400 Prius 410201
F150 Rav4 410201 410406
Battery in back cover 97-11 210200 210300 Sequoia 410201 410406
Battery mounted to board 01-11 210301 Sienna 410201 410406
F250 / F350 Tacoma 410201 410306
Battery in back cover 99-11 210200 210300 Tundra 410201 410306
Battery mounted to board 01-11 210301 tC 410201
Focus 99-07 210300 210400 XA 410201
05-07 210300 210400 Xb 410201
99-08 210300 210400

9911 210200 210300 $24.95 MAP

Part Numbers are 8 numbers. Add the Design number to the end of the part number for a complete part number. Example 210200 08 is Mossy Oak Camo

www.usspeedo.com




6Newl(e DA =1=

Turn that one piece key into a designer
style key with one of these keys.

1. Open stock key
2. Swap Electronics

3. Close Key
4. Cut Key
tail
. 3499
plack’ $47 wholsa'®
24- 9 95 Reta“
$27 g7 who's®

310303 310304 310403 310404 310603 410304 410308 410309

CHRYSLER LEXUS
MODEL YEAR 3 BUTTON 4 BUTTON 6 BUTTON MODEL YEAR 3 BUTTON 4 BUTTON
300C 310404 SC-300 410309
300C 310403 SC-300 410309
VOYAGER 310404 SC-400 410309
PACIFICA 310404 SC-430 410309
PT CRUISER 310304 ES-300 410308
PT CRUISER CONV. 310404 GS-430 410308
SEBRING SEDAN 310404 GS-300 410308
TOWN & COUNTRY 310304 310603 GS-400 410308
GRAND VOYAGER 310404 1S-300 410308
LS-400 410309
LS-400 410308
3 BUTTON 4 BUTTON LX-470 410308
CALIBER 310304 RX-300 410308
CHARGER 310303 310403

CARAVAN 310304 TOYOTA
DAKOTA 310303 MODEL 3 BUTTON 4 BUTTON
DAKOTA 310403 AVALON 410304
DURANGO 310303 310403 AVALON 410304
MAGNUM 310303 CAMRY 410304
NITRO 310304 CAMRY HYBRID 410304
STRATUS SEDAN 310404 COROLLA 410304
FJ CRUISER 410304

HIGHLANDER 410304

YEAR 3 BUTTON 4 BUTTON PRIUS 410304

COMMANDER 310403 SIENNS 410304

COMMANDER 310404 4-RUNNER 410304

COMPASS 310304 RAV4 410304

GRAND CHEROKEE 310403 TUNDRA 410304

LIBERTY 310404 TUNDRA 410304

LIBERTY 310404 YARIS 410304

PATRIOT 310304 MATRIX 410304
WRANGLER 310304

21 www.usspeedo.com



SXOCOGIC

Mount Your iPhone To Your Handlebars

The BioLogic Bike Mount for iPhone lets you attach

your iPhone to your bike’s handlebars so you can
track your GPS position, your speed, or distance
travelled, while you ride. The Bike Mount is a
weatherproof case with a welded touch sensitive
membrane so your iPhone is completely protected
from the weather but fully functional. The inside of
the case is lined with silicon for shock resistance.
The Bike Mount pivots so you can use your iPhone
in portrait or landscape mode. A membrane
protected opening for the camera lens lets you take
video or pictures while you ride. Fully compatible

with the BioLogic ReeCharge.

¢ Weatherproof — welded touch-sensitive

membrane prevents water ingress

¢ 360 degree pivot — portrait or landscape

mode, it’s your choice

¢ Shock resistant — protective silicon lining

inside the hard outer shell

¢ Weather protected openings for camera,

headphones and charge cable

e Compatible with iPhone, iPhone 3G, iPhone

GS, and iPhone 4

www.usspeedo.com
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8082U 8300-2 DDC-200
Power Inverters
Product Image Part # Description Retail Wholesale

DDC-200

DAU-150

1 USB PORT

Input voltage : DC 10~ 14.8V
Output : AC 110-120V

USB Output : DC 5V (Max 500mA)

Output Frequency : 60+3Hz
Waveform : Modified sine wave
AC power output

* Continuous power : 120W

* Peak power : 240W

Size : 80x70x42.5mm

Input voltage : DC 10~ 14.8V
Output : AC 110-

Output Frequency : 60+3Hz
Waveform : Modified sine wave
* Continuous power : 300W

* Peak power : 600W

* 2 AC Sockets

Size : 150x95x50mm

Input voltage : DC 10~ 14.8V
Output : AC 110-120V

Output Frequency : 60+3Hz
Waveform : Modified sine wave
AC power output

* Continuous power : 1500W

* Peak power : 3000W

* 2 AC Sockets

Size : 250x146x60mm

Input : DC 12V / DC 24V
2 USB Output : DC 5V, 1A (0.5A x 2)
2 DC Port Output : DC 12V / DC 24V

1 USB,1 DC, 1 AC PORT
Input voltage : DC 10~ 14.8V
Output : AC 110-120V
DC 5V (USB, Max 500mA)
DC 12V, (DC PORT)
Output Frequency : 60+3 Hz
Waveform : Modified sine wave
AC power output
* Continuous power : 150W
Peak power : 300W
Size : 100x67x60mm

23

$20.97

$59.95 $41.97

$87.47

$15.95 $11.17

$20.97

www.usspeedo.com E,‘ 2y
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SPEEDOMETER LIGHTING KIT

This easy to install upgrade kit will
replace your old bulbs with the very
latest in LED lighting technology!

Replace your bulbs with LEDs and
NEVER replace them again!

Kits are available in White, Blue or Red
LED’s.

www.usspeedo.com

Tired of the dim factory lighting in your car or trucks stock
speedometer? Light bulb burned out? Now US Speedo
has the best solution...LEDs! Upgrade your speedometer
to, virtually everlasting, LEDs!

Brighter and Better! Get the LED Advantage with
USSpeedo’s ALL NEW LED SPEEDOMETER
UPGRADE KIT!

Motor City Products 6050 Birch Dr. Flint, Mi 48507
(810) 244-0909 motorcityproducts.com



